Bitcoin

Transaction Receipt

Summary
Transaction €a657a350609249b0e0e04720a615e15530ecd9f3fe439959585de2b121f4e01
Block 000000000000000002ffa76dadb57b3272eedacead78c1542847cb9eafcl3023
646258
Timestamp 52554-04-30 02:23:20 utc
Confirmations 195504
Fee Paid 0.0000096

1 Input , 1 Output

Input 1L8R56ialgKyVgvBwjl4sDLroYq81HjXw
#0 via 5273aac052b148510e3b...[0]

Output 138PYrUcngrFK2YWpfNppyRih6kDFim925

#0

Total Input:

Total Input:

0.99999618 BSV

0.99999618 BSV

0.99998658 BSV

0.99998658 BSV

Disclaimer: The information contained in this recepit is extracted from the transaction on the public Bitcoin SV blockchain and accurate to the best
of our knowledge. WhatsOnChain.com will not be liable for any loss based on the information provided in this receipt.
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Receipt created on: 2024-04-26 00:19:05 utc
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